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1208 ADDN SFR 50 02/23/2009

1 0265 PRCH,UEP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

2 0263 PRCH,USP 0 0 8 10 80.00 UT 15.00 15.00 35 2011 2011 3 35 420

3 0265 PRCH,UEP 0 0 10 10 100.00 UT 25.00 25.00 35 2011 2011 3 35 875

4 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 0 8 10 80.00 UT 10.00 10.00 35 2011 2011 3 35 280

5 0265 PRCH,UEP 0 0 10 10 100.00 UT 25.00 25.00 35 2011 2011 3 35 875

3,250

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 *RSF-380.00 130.00 10,400.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.50 0.48 4,940


